Miller Lite

1"’2 Lager - American Light

Milwaukee, WI

Bud Light
American Light Lager
St. Louis, MO

BUD
LIGHT

G

GUINNESS

Coors Light
Amerian Light Lager
Golden, CO

Guinness
Stout
St. James Gate, Ireland

Fiddlehead
R American IPA
<z Shelburne, VT

Yuengling Lager
Lager - American Amber/Red
Pottsville, PA

Sam Adams Juicy
IPA - New England / Hazy
Boston, MA

Wachusett Blueberry
Blueberry Ale

“ Wachusett, MA

Wormtown Mass Whole
Lager
Worchester, MA

—
BLUEBER RY
ALE

3 Kona Big Wave
3 Golden Ale - American
Kailua Kona, HI

BIG WAVE

8oz

ABV
160z

ABV

160z

ABV

160z

ABV

200z

ABV

160z

ABV

160z

ABV
160z

ABV
160z

ABV

160z

ABV
16 oz

ABV

$8.00

11.0%
$5.00

4.2%
$5.00

4.2%

$5.00

4.2%

$8.00

4.2%

$7.00

6.2%

$7.00

4.5%
$7.00

6.8%
$8.00

4.5%
$6.00

4.0%
$6.00

4.4%

| Golden Road Mango Cart 160z
& ~ ' Wheat beer - Fruit
= Wi i Los Angeles, CA ABV
" Troegs Sunshine Lager 160z
,S'amime Lager - Salt & Lime
4<% 5 rlington, VT ABV
wisw  Allagash White 160z
N Wheat Beer - Witbier
Portland, ME ABV
E Shiso Berry Ale 160z
\ Fruited Beer
KOLSCI South Dennis, MA ABV
0 . ~ Ace Pineapple Cider 160z
‘ | Cider
—' Sebastopol, CA ABV
w  Whaler's Rise 160z
g :  Pale Ale - American
== Wakefield, Rl ABV
Sam Adam's Summer Ale 160z
SEW}UE « Wheat Beer - American Pale Wheat
OISR
Boston, MA ABV
Switchback Ale 16 oz
B Red Ale - American Amber/Red
" Lakewood, NY ABV
. Narragansett Lager 160z
' Lager - American
24 Providence, Ri ABV
V32 | Harpoon I.P.A. 160z
IPA - English
& Boston, MA ABV
Py Maine Lunch 160z
Lunc American IPA
Freeport. ME ABV
pre Stella Artois 16 oz
W,{\RTOIS?! Pllsner
Leuven, Vlaanderen Belguim ABV

$7.50

4.0%

$7.50

4.3%
$8.00

5.2%
$10.00

5.6%

$7.00

5.0%

$7.00

5.5%

$7.00

5.3%

$7.00

5.0%
$6.50

5.0%
$6.00

5.9%
$10.00

7%
$7.00

5.0%
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